
L
I
G
H
T
W
E
L
L LGF

GF

1F

2F

25
00

29
48

28
77

26
50

F
O
O
T
P
A
T
H

R O Y A L   C O L L E G E   S T R E E T

25
00

300

14
67

5

DRAWING TITLE:

REV NO:

Proposed Section

_

NOTES: REV.: DATE: DESCRIPTION:

CLIENT:
-

Planning
STAGE:

PROJECT:
243 Royal College Street, London,
NW1 9LT

DRAWN BY - DATE:
RR Feb 2025

105
DRAWING NO:

25.1524 /
1:100 @ A3
SCALE:

GENERAL NOTES:

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
DO NOT SCALE OFF DRAWINGS.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.
INCONSISTENCIES ARE TO BE REPORTED TO
OATEN ARCHITECTS IMMEDIATELY.

COPYRIGHT OF OATEN ARCHITECTS LTD.

Oaten Architects Ltd,
33 West Street, Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3AN

T 01424 256476
E office@oatenarchitects.com
W www.oatenarchitects.com

CHECKED BY:
RO

0 1 2 3 4 5 10

1:100


	Sheets and Views
	105 Proposed Section


